
Official Results
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24
Competition Number

OP Preparatory A - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Fiber Fresh Feeds

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!24PA!

Ann Thomson Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 69.737 67.237 164.737 0.000 0.000572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 0

0.000 68.158 65.395 262.632 0.000 0.000123 FONZIE Andrea Hollis 0

0.000 60.263 61.711 363.158 0.000 0.000P1136 AVONDEAN LITTLE MISS DIVINE Sophie Stewart 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001331 TORIANNA Diane Holden 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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25
Competition Number

OP Preparatory C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Fiber Fresh Feeds

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!25PC!

Merilyn Betty Kay Dahlberg

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.750 67.125 168.500 0.000 0.000572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 0

0.000 66.750 67.000 267.250 0.000 0.000123 FONZIE Andrea Hollis 0

0.000 61.750 64.000 366.250 0.000 0.000P1136 AVONDEAN LITTLE MISS DIVINE Sophie Stewart 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001331 TORIANNA Diane Holden 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Prep A
Score Points

Prep C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open Prep

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 67.237 30 67.125 30572 134.362 60

FONZIE Andrea Hollis 65.395 29 67.000 29123 132.395 58

AVONDEAN LITTLE MISS DIVI Sophie Stewart 61.711 28 64.000 28P1136 125.711 56

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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26
Competition Number

OP Preparatory A - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Technyflex

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!26PA!

Anna Thomson Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.263 67.763 165.263 0.000 0.000601 SPRINGBANK BICARDI Amber Boik 0

0.000 69.737 67.105 264.474 0.000 0.0003618 FINE DROP Cassandra Sciberras 0

0.000 69.211 67.105 265.000 0.000 0.000P570 HONKY TONK Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 67.105 65.395 463.684 0.000 0.0002714 ARISAN PARK  ALCITRINE Sandra Connor 1

0.000 65.263 63.289 561.316 0.000 0.0003361 KISSED BY BRASS Sian Mclellan 0

0.000 62.632 62.105 661.579 0.000 0.0002532 SHREK Marguerite Mckeown 0

0.000 60.000 58.026 756.053 0.000 0.000P1919 ABSOLUTE CHANCE Brittney Wilcox 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0006645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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27
Competition Number

OP Preparatory C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Technyflex

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!27PC!

Merilyn Betty Kay Dahlberg

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 73.000 72.250 171.500 0.000 0.000601 SPRINGBANK BICARDI Amber Boik 0

0.000 65.250 67.125 269.000 0.000 0.0003361 KISSED BY BRASS Sian Mclellan 0

0.000 63.000 65.375 367.750 0.000 0.0002714 ARISAN PARK  ALCITRINE Sandra Connor 0

0.000 64.000 63.375 462.750 0.000 0.000P570 HONKY TONK Chloe Brownlee 0

0.000 62.250 61.625 561.000 0.000 0.000P1919 ABSOLUTE CHANCE Brittney Wilcox 0

0.000 58.500 57.625 656.750 0.000 0.0002532 SHREK Marguerite Mckeown 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0006645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Prep A
Score Points

Prep C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR Prep

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

SPRINGBANK BICARDI Amber Boik 67.763 30 72.250 30601 140.013 60

HONKY TONK Chloe Brownlee 67.105 29 63.375 27P570 130.480 56

ARISAN PARK ALCITRINE Sandra Connor 65.395 27 65.375 282714 130.770 55

KISSED BY BRASS Sian Mclellan 63.289 26 67.125 293361 130.414 55

SHREK Marguerite Mckeown 62.105 25 57.625 252532 119.730 50

ABSOLUTE CHANCE Brittney Wilcox 58.026 24 61.625 26P1919 119.651 50

FINE DROP Cassandra Sciberras 67.105 293618

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:46 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
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28
Competition Number

OC Novice 2B - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Heavenly Horse Designs

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2852B!

Ros Quist Helen Batson

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 72.647 73.382 10.000 0.000 74.1188860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir 0

0.000 71.618 70.662 20.000 0.000 69.7069962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 0

0.000 69.412 70.441 30.000 0.000 71.4712290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 0

0.000 72.206 70.294 40.000 0.000 68.3821363 DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 0

0.000 69.706 67.574 50.000 0.000 65.4418783 KAZAMIR Carly Garling 0

0.000 66.618 65.662 60.000 0.000 64.706P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 66.471 65.588 70.000 0.000 64.706928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 0

0.000 65.441 65.368 80.000 0.000 65.2943601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 0

0.000 66.618 65.221 90.000 0.000 63.8248862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 1

0.000 64.118 64.706 100.000 0.000 65.2948179 AMBERWOOD PARK REVEL Aleisha Vardanega 0

0.000 64.706 64.559 110.000 0.000 64.4126494 ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 1

0.000 65.735 63.603 120.000 0.000 61.4718784 FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm 0

0.000 62.794 63.456 130.000 0.000 64.1187291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle 0

0.000 63.529 62.721 140.000 0.000 61.912501 ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 0

0.000 59.706 60.735 150.000 0.000 61.7652241 WINDHORSE KONAN Karen Waters 1

0.000 57.647 60.515 160.000 0.000 63.3823052 BALDASSARE Hannah Scott 0

0.000 54.265 52.721 170.000 0.000 51.176784 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0003086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001625 TS WINCHESTER Andrea Hails 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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29
Competition Number

OC Novice 2C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Heavenly Horse Designs

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!292C!

Kay Barney Rachelle Evans

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 74.286 73.000 10.000 0.000 71.7148860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir 0

0.000 67.143 66.214 20.000 0.000 65.2862290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 1

0.000 67.143 66.143 30.000 0.000 65.1438784 FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm 0

0.000 68.000 65.500 40.000 0.000 63.0009962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 0

0.000 64.143 65.429 50.000 0.000 66.7141363 DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 1

0.000 67.429 65.286 60.000 0.000 63.1433086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 0

0.000 65.571 64.571 70.000 0.000 63.571P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 61.429 64.357 80.000 0.000 67.2863052 BALDASSARE Hannah Scott 0

0.000 62.714 64.214 90.000 0.000 65.7148862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 0

0.000 63.571 64.071 100.000 0.000 64.571928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 0

0.000 63.571 63.857 110.000 0.000 64.1438783 KAZAMIR Carly Garling 0

0.000 65.000 63.500 120.000 0.000 62.0003601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 0

0.000 62.429 62.857 130.000 0.000 63.2867291 WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle 0

0.000 62.000 62.357 140.000 0.000 62.7148179 AMBERWOOD PARK REVEL Aleisha Vardanega 1

0.000 60.571 60.786 150.000 0.000 61.0006494 ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 0

0.000 60.857 60.429 160.000 0.000 60.000501 ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 0

0.000 56.000 56.000 170.000 0.000 56.0002241 WINDHORSE KONAN Karen Waters 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001625 TS WINCHESTER Andrea Hails 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Novice 2B
Score Points

Novice 2C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR Novice

Reserve Champion Sponsored by: Annette Kohen

REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNT Megan Keir 73.382 30 73.000 308860 146.382 60

TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 70.441 28 66.214 292290 136.655 57

RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 70.662 29 65.500 279962 136.162 56

DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 70.294 27 65.429 261363 135.723 53

LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 65.662 25 64.571 24P1803 130.233 49

FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm 63.603 19 66.143 288784 129.746 47

KAZAMIR Carly Garling 67.574 26 63.857 208783 131.431 46

SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 65.588 24 64.071 21928 129.660 45

FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 65.221 22 64.214 228862 129.435 44

OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight 65.368 23 63.500 193601 128.868 42

AMBERWOOD PARK REVEL Aleisha Vardanega 64.706 21 62.357 178179 127.063 38

BALDASSARE Hannah Scott 60.515 15 64.357 233052 124.872 38

WELTS BREGO Jane Pringle 63.456 18 62.857 187291 126.313 36

ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 64.559 20 60.786 166494 125.345 36

ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 62.721 17 60.429 15501 123.149 32

WINDHORSE KONAN Karen Waters 60.735 16 56.000 142241 116.735 30

MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 65.286 253086

MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke 52.721 14784

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:39 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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30
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3B - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: IRide Equestrian Apparel

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!303B!

P Russell-Green Penny Wood

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 64.625 66.125 167.625 0.000 0.0006905 TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 0

0.000 65.500 64.938 264.375 0.000 0.0003936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 0

0.000 61.625 62.438 363.250 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0

0.000 60.875 61.250 461.625 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 0

0.000 62.125 60.625 559.125 0.000 0.000506 HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 57.625 58.875 660.125 0.000 0.0005802 AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIEC Lucy Payne 0

0.000 60.250 57.125 754.000 0.000 0.000P065 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Ella Hayward 0

0.000 55.000 55.813 856.625 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001388 BELCAM ALLIANCE Harriet Collins 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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31
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3C - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: IRide Equestrian Apparel

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!313C!

Maryann Schiller Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.366 66.402 167.439 0.000 0.0003936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 0

0.000 64.390 64.512 264.634 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0

0.000 64.024 63.110 362.195 0.000 0.0005802 AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIEC Lucy Payne 0

0.000 63.659 63.049 462.439 0.000 0.000506 HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 64.146 62.927 561.707 0.000 0.0006905 TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 1

0.000 60.854 62.012 663.171 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 0

0.000 56.707 57.561 758.415 0.000 0.000P065 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Ella Hayward 0

0.000 57.683 55.305 852.927 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001388 BELCAM ALLIANCE Harriet Collins 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Elementary 3B
Score Points

Elementary 3C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

YR Elem

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 64.938 29 66.402 303936 131.340 60

REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 62.438 28 64.512 292018 126.950 58

AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPI Lucy Payne 58.875 25 63.110 285802 121.985 56

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVI Tahlia Coleiro 60.625 26 63.049 27506 123.674 54

TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 66.125 30 62.927 266905 129.052 52

HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 61.250 27 62.012 25211 123.262 50

GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETR Ella Hayward 57.125 24 57.561 24P065 114.686 48

AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 55.813 23 55.305 23P1925 111.117 46

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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32
Competition Number

OC Medium 4B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Bucas Australia

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!324B!

Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 69.324 69.324 10.000 0.000 0.0007625 SILMARILLION E Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 67.297 67.297 20.000 0.000 0.000842 BRAVEAUX Gina Montgomery 0

0.000 66.757 66.757 30.000 0.000 0.0008613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 66.351 66.351 40.000 0.000 0.00068 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 66.351 66.351 40.000 0.000 0.00084 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont 0

0.000 64.730 64.730 60.000 0.000 0.0007060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 64.730 64.730 60.000 0.000 0.000233 SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 64.595 64.595 80.000 0.000 0.0003669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0

0.000 64.324 64.324 90.000 0.000 0.00053 MATANNO C Kathy Shelley 0

0.000 63.514 63.514 100.000 0.000 0.0002088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0

0.000 62.568 62.568 110.000 0.000 0.0008782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 62.297 62.297 120.000 0.000 0.0001626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler 0

0.000 61.622 61.622 130.000 0.000 0.0008881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop 0

0.000 61.351 61.351 140.000 0.000 0.0001037 GEORDIE BOY Brett Peel 0

0.000 61.216 61.216 150.000 0.000 0.0003017 TOP CHARLY 2 Frances Woods 0

0.000 58.649 58.649 160.000 0.000 0.0007222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 0

0.000 58.514 58.514 170.000 0.000 0.0001031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 1

0.000 56.757 56.757 180.000 0.000 0.0007522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Emma Hale 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007611 GREENTOP CHESTERFIELD Anne-marie Church 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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33
Competition Number

OC Medium 4C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Bucas Australia

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!334C!

Sue Cunningham Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 72.949 72.564 10.000 0.000 72.1797625 SILMARILLION E Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 75.000 72.244 20.000 0.000 69.487233 SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 68.974 70.833 30.000 0.000 72.692842 BRAVEAUX Gina Montgomery 0

0.000 67.692 68.526 40.000 0.000 69.35968 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 1

0.000 70.641 67.372 50.000 0.000 64.1032088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0

0.000 64.231 66.603 60.000 0.000 68.9743669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0

0.000 64.103 66.603 60.000 0.000 69.1038613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 64.872 66.346 80.000 0.000 67.8217060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 64.744 66.026 90.000 0.000 67.3081626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler 0

0.000 62.436 65.833 100.000 0.000 69.2311031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 0

0.000 63.974 65.256 110.000 0.000 66.5388881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop 0

0.000 63.590 65.128 120.000 0.000 66.6671037 GEORDIE BOY Brett Peel 0

0.000 64.103 64.744 130.000 0.000 65.3858782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 1

0.000 60.897 63.718 140.000 0.000 66.53884 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont 0

0.000 61.538 63.526 150.000 0.000 65.5133017 TOP CHARLY 2 Frances Woods 0

0.000 59.487 62.115 160.000 0.000 64.74453 MATANNO C Kathy Shelley 0

0.000 56.667 58.590 170.000 0.000 60.5137222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 0

0.000 48.846 51.474 180.000 0.000 54.1037522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Emma Hale 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007611 GREENTOP CHESTERFIELD Anne-marie Church 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Medium 4B
Score Points

Medium 4C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open Medium

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

SILMARILLION E Robbie Mckinnon 69.324 30 72.564 307625 141.888 60

BRAVEAUX Gina Montgomery 67.297 29 70.833 28842 138.131 57

SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks 64.730 25 72.244 29233 136.973 54

MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 66.351 27 68.526 2768 134.877 54

TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 66.757 28 66.603 258613 133.359 53

GRECO Denise Rogan 64.595 23 66.603 253669 131.197 48

JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 64.730 25 66.346 237060 131.076 48

BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 63.514 21 67.372 262088 130.885 47

SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont 66.351 27 63.718 1784 130.069 44

FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler 62.297 19 66.026 221626 128.323 41

EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 62.568 20 64.744 188782 127.311 38

PURE STAR Emma Bishop 61.622 18 65.256 208881 126.878 38

MATANNO C Kathy Shelley 64.324 22 62.115 1553 126.440 37

GEORDIE BOY Brett Peel 61.351 17 65.128 191037 126.480 36

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDE Jodie Dunstan 58.514 14 65.833 211031 124.347 35

TOP CHARLY 2 Frances Woods 61.216 16 63.526 163017 124.742 32

AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 58.649 15 58.590 147222 117.238 29

WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROA Emma Hale 56.757 13 51.474 137522 108.231 26

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:19 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

34
Competition Number

OC Medium 4B - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: 4Cyte

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!344B!

Maryann Schiller Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.270 66.892 168.514 0.000 0.000P1075 BIENI BO HE WE Michelle Baker 0

0.000 62.432 63.514 264.595 0.000 0.000P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________
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35
Competition Number

OC Medium 4C - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: 4Cyte

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!354C!

Sue Cunningham Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.564 67.564 167.564 0.000 0.000P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss 0

0.000 64.615 65.833 267.051 0.000 0.000P1075 BIENI BO HE WE Michelle Baker 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

36
Competition Number

OC Prix St George - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: MoveCorp, Hendler Family

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!36PO!

Jane Bruce Deirdre Stock Beth Turner

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 68.529 69.118 170.147 68.676 0.0005080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 0

0.000 66.912 67.353 267.059 68.088 0.0003172 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 0

0.000 65.000 66.863 368.676 66.912 0.000804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 0

0.000 66.176 66.324 467.941 64.853 0.0007850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 0

0.000 63.382 65.735 568.235 65.588 0.000758 AL PACINO Catherine Cupit 0

0.000 61.176 63.529 663.824 65.588 0.000683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristen 0

0.000 57.794 62.696 766.471 63.824 0.0005856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton 0

0.000 62.647 62.353 860.441 63.971 0.0005958 WARLOCH ONE Ashton Rebecca 0

0.000 61.176 62.157 963.235 62.059 0.0007107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 59.706 62.108 1063.676 62.941 0.0006806 BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Emma Bishop 0

0.000 58.382 59.216 1160.441 58.824 0.0009640 FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K Melinda Hart 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

37
Competition Number

OC Prix St George - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: The Resplendent Rider, Widderstein Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!37PA!

Jane Bruce Jacqui Winspear Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

62.647 62.353 61.471 10.000 0.000 59.412393 FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler 0

59.118 58.529 58.235 20.000 0.000 57.0592071 COLDSTREAM  DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005934 DON DESANDRO Susan Goodwin 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

38
Competition Number

OC Prix St George - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Equestrian Services, Woodside Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!28PJ!

Jane Bruce S Scaysbrook Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

68.088 68.088 65.931 10.000 0.000 61.6182808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Isabelle Wilcox-aylward 0

65.735 63.971 62.892 20.000 0.000 58.9712820 ROTSBURY Sophia Redenbach 0

63.529 60.147 61.078 30.000 0.000 59.559291 WISANNE Charlotte Waterman 0

62.059 58.529 58.775 40.000 0.000 55.7351262 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi 0

59.412 56.176 57.892 50.000 0.000 58.0887845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00072 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

39
Competition Number

OC Intermediate B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Horse First

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!39IB!

Ros Quist Sue Scaysbrook Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.125 64.500 165.125 63.250 0.0007313 BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 58.500 60.083 258.500 63.250 0.0008101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 0

0.000 57.250 59.000 359.250 60.500 0.0007698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 0

0.000 57.375 58.542 457.250 61.000 0.00062 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Inter A

Score Points

Inter B
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

FEI Medium Tour

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 62.500 29 60.083 298101 122.583 58

SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 60.686 28 59.000 287698 119.686 56

DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 57.304 27 58.542 2762 115.846 54

BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt 64.500 307313

SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur 63.784 30356

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:00:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

40
Competition Number

OC Intermediate II - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Micheal Benson & Associates

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!40I2!

Sue Scaysbrook Beth Turner Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.941 68.431 169.265 68.088 0.0003053 BRUMALI Robert Schmerglatt 0

0.000 66.029 65.882 265.147 66.471 0.000120 JUDE Sue Hearn 0

0.000 65.147 65.784 365.147 67.059 0.000934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-Anne Taylor 0

0.000 62.706 61.137 460.353 60.353 0.0005306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 1

0.000 58.971 59.265 559.118 59.706 0.0002179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 0

0.000 58.382 59.216 657.647 61.618 0.0009235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto 0

Friday, 7 June 2019 5:01:59 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________


